AFV-S
Programmable AC Power Source
series
RS-232 / RS-485 / Ethernet /
Analog / PLC Remote / USB
Shortcuts of Output Memory Set
20 memory sets & 4 shortcuts
Compact & High Power Density

Ethernet/
USB/Analog
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Model Number  Description Model Number Description
 AFV-S-600 (40- 500Hz)  Programmable AC Power Source  AFV-S-002 RS-232/RS-485/USB/Ethernet Interface
 AFV-S-1250 (40- 500Hz)  Programmable AC Power Source  AFV-S-003 Analog Control Interface
 AFV-S-2500 (40- 500Hz)  Programmable AC Power Source  AFV-S-010 Input Power Cable 3M (for 1.25kVA/2.5kVA)
 AFV-S-5000 (40- 500Hz)  Programmable AC Power Source  AFV-S-011 Input Power Cable 5M (for 5kVA)
Programmable AC Power Source
Standard Optional
NEWAFV-S Series
Preen's AFV-S series is a programmable AC power source with precise measurement capability. This compact product comes